Where Food Comes From, Inc.

Upcycled Certified™ u PCY(:I.EIJm
Annual Fee Schedule P2 CERTIFIED

Where Food Comes From, Inc. (WFCF) is the exclusive Certification Body (CB) for the Upcycled Food Association
(UFA). Your certification fees support the ongoing management of the Upcycled Certified™ program and the
verification of the processes and procedures required within the Upcycled Certified Standard, including label

review and applicable offsite desk review conducted by WFCF.

The following outlines the annual fee schedule for Upcycled Certified™. Please note that Where Food Comes From,
Inc. (WFCF) invoices for and collects all applicable fees on behalf of the UFA.

Upeycled Cortfiea™Faes | ProductsContaining - Upeycled ngredients (U)
UFA Member Fee Total' $1,820 $1,770
UFA Licensing Fee? $195
UFA Per Item Enroliment Fee? 3125 $75
WFCF Product & Facility Review® $1,500
WFCF New Participant Fee Waived for UFA members!
Non-Member Fee Total' $2,595 $2,545
UFA Licensing Fee? $295
UFA Per Item Enrollment Fee? $300 $250
WFCF Product & Facility Review® $1,500
WFCF New Participant Fee $500

'Total assumes 1item enrolled, UFA per item enroliment fee applies for each additional item; Licensing fee is a one-time annual
fee for all PUIs/Uls; 2UFA service fees will not apply if certification is not achieved. *WFCF fees apply to first 1-5 item(s)

The following additional fees may apply:
e S$100 per additional product submitted beyond 5 PUIs/Uls
e S500 per additional facility review beyond 1facility

(Note: Per the requirements of the Upcycled Certified™ Standard, a minimum of 5% of certified Participants will be randomly selected for onsite
inspections of their production facilities. These inspections will be done at no additional cost to the Participant.)

e Certification must be renewed annually. UFA service fees are discounted S50 at time of renewal. The WFCF
new participant fee does not apply at time of renewal.

Program bundling is available!
Upcycled Certified™ can be bundled with a variety of other program offerings, such as Certified Organic, Non-GMO

Project Verified, Gluten-Free, and many more. Inquire for more details and a free cost estimate!

Thank you for choosing Where Food Comes From and the Upcycled Certificatied™ Program!



